
J93870 | TRUE matt Matt 230
SPECIAL-COATED MATT PAPER

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION *

Weight DIN EN ISO 536 g/m² 229 ± 7

Thickness DIN EN ISO 534 µm
mil

270
10.6

± 8
± 0.3

Colour Elrepho UVO (D65) ISO 2469 L
a
b
delta b

95,8
-0,2
-1,2
13,1

± 1,0
± 0,5
± 1,0
± 0,8

CIE whiteness (D65/10°) min. ISO 2469 > 140

Opacity min. ISO 2469 % > 95

BENEFITS & PROPERTIES

Very smooth surface
Pin-sharp details
Vivid colours
High colour consistency and gamut
Made from alpha cellulose
Meets criteria for permanence according ISO 9706

KEY APPLICATIONS

Professional Photo & Fine Art
High-end photo prints
Portfolio folders
Exhibitions
Professional photo albums
Black and white photography

 

Printability
Simplex printable

Printing Technology
 Inkjet water-based  

Compatibility
Can be used on all commercial thermal,
piezo water-based printing systems like
Epson, Canon, Hewlett-Packard, Kodak,
Encad etc.

Certificates

Fogra 29319

DIN EN ISO 9706
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Directions for use
Store material only in original packaging under normal climatic conditions (23°C, 50 % RH). Protect
material from direct sunlight. It is recommended to adapt the material to indoor climate at least 24
hours before usage.  

* Modifications reserved.  Version 01/2016
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