# J93870 | TRUE matt Matt 230

SPECIAL-COATED MATT PAPER

#### **PRODUCT SPECIFICATION \***

Weight DIN EN ISO 536	g/m²	229	± 7
Thickness DIN EN ISO 534	μm mil	270 10.6	± 8 ± 0.3
Colour Elrepho UVO (D65) ISO 2469	L a b delta b	95,8 -0,2 -1,2 13,1	± 1,0 ± 0,5 ± 1,0 ± 0,8
CIE whiteness (D65/I0°) min. ISO 2469		> 140	
Opacity min. ISO 2469	%	> 95	

## **BENEFITS & PROPERTIES**

- Very smooth surface
- Pin-sharp details
- Vivid colours
- High colour consistency and gamut
- Made from alpha cellulose
- Meets criteria for permanence according ISO 9706

## Printability

Simplex printable

## Printing Technology

♦ Inkjet water-based

## Compatibility

Can be used on all commercial thermal, piezo water-based printing systems like Epson, Canon, Hewlett-Packard, Kodak, Encad etc.

#### Certificates



Fogra 29319



DIN EN ISO 9706

### **KEY APPLICATIONS**

#### Professional Photo & Fine Art

- High-end photo prints
- Portfolio folders
- Exhibitions
- Professional photo albums
- Black and white photography

#### Directions for use

Store material only in original packaging under normal climatic conditions (23°C, 50 % RH). Protect material from direct sunlight. It is recommended to adapt the material to indoor climate at least 24 hours before usage.

\* Modifications reserved.



Version 01/2016